1600167281

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	<u></u>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		2
	Office Use On	



03/19/18--01007--008 **25.00



MAY 0 9 2018



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 20, 2018

CARLOS A ORTEGA MALUF 6640 NW 105 AVE MIAMI, FL 33178

SUBJECT: TODO SOBRE OFICINA LLC Ref. Number: L16000167281

We have received your document for TODO SOBRE OFICINA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

There can only be one individual listed as the Registered Agent.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brittany M Figueroa Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

1

ł

0:1

Letter Number: 418A00005624

Attached in separate: (1) Corrected Oniginal Statement of (1) Copy of Corrected Onignal (1) Copy of Letta.

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

TU ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Todo Sobre Oficina LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
	E PH T
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

		J.6.
Name of New Registered Agent:	Elba Danicia, Ortega Maluf	JOSE GERADO GUANIJHA
New Registered Office Address:	6640 Nw 105 Ave	
	Enter	Florida street address
	Miami	, Florida ³³¹⁷⁸
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

.

1

.,

MGR = Manager AMBR = Anthorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
Sr	Carlos A, Ortega Maluf	6640 Nw 105 Ave. Miami FL 33178	🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
Sr 	Jose Gerardo Guarisma	6640 Nw 105 Ave. Miami FL 33178	Add
			C Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			AHANGE Change
			ALLAHASSEE. FLORIDE Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
		+ + + + + = + + = + + + + + + + + + + +	🖸 Remove
			Change

۱,		
<u></u>	 	
	 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
t 	 	2018 HAY -1 PM 5:31 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORID,
•		MAY -
		SSEE
		SEE, FL. DRID
		RID:
		ar- mar - an mar - a a

. . .

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	Marzo 09	2018
2000	1.1.6.99	
	Ari Alert	re of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Carlos A. Ortega Maluf	
		Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00